Position

Clinical Svc Mgr.-Rehab
Physical Therapist Il
Physical Therapist Il
Physical Therapist Il
Physical Therapist Il
Therapy Assistant

Therapy Assistant

Therapy Aide

Patient Services Assistant ||
Patient Services Assistant ||
Therapy Aide

Comm Prog Spc Il

Therapy Assistant

Physical Therapist Il
Physical Therapist Il
Physical Therapist Il

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy

Total Wages

$124,644
$93,817
$93,226
$89,629
$89,187
$63,847
$58,251
$56,061
$48,980
$42,054
$41,404
$37,881
$32,904
$20,963
$19,703
$2,193

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$63,362
$36,958
$37,887
$56,708
$54,831
$45,906
$36,560
$34,045
$0
$27,537
$33,358
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



