Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Svc MgrRehab		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$124,644	\$63,362
Physical Therapist II		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$93,817	\$36,958
Physical Therapist II		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$93,226	\$37,887
Physical Therapist II		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$89,629	\$56,708
Physical Therapist II		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$89,187	\$54,831
Therapy Assistant		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$63,847	\$45,906
Therapy Assistant		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$58,251	\$36,560
Therapy Aide		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$56,061	\$34,045
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$48,980	\$0
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$42,054	\$27,537
Therapy Aide		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$41,404	\$33,358
Comm Prog Spc II		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$37,881	\$0
Therapy Assistant		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$32,904	\$0
Physical Therapist II		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$20,963	\$0
Physical Therapist II		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$19,703	\$0
Physical Therapist II		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$2,193	\$0